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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peninsula - CA * 112.600 27.750 28.575 28.300 27.975
22 1 2

1566 Natalia Cerc 9.300 9.475 9.550
1595 Delaney Edmunds 9.300 9.300
1534 Brianne Punzalan 9.150 9.525 9.450
1657 Monet Jalbert 9.575
1535 Lauryn Martin 9.300
1619 Makayla Gier 9.350
1536 Aubrey Leao 9.325

2 West Valley - CA * 112.150 27.775 28.275 28.150 27.950
31 3 3

1318 Stiene Bastien 9.300
1540 Kendra Mills 9.275 9.400 9.350
1515 Cambria Kelly 9.200
1625 Cindy Espinosa 9.500 9.3009.475
1517 Skylar Dettling 9.375 9.3009.325
1519 Isabelle Cheng 9.350

3 AGC - CA * 112.125 26.800 28.500 28.475 28.350
13 2 1

1585 Sofia Gutierrez-Blood 9.000
1612 Carolyn Sweeters 8.900 9.400
1531 Lauren Buret 8.900
1614 Olympia Pagoulatos-Cha 9.600 9.4509.500
1617 Sophie Faustinelli 9.525
1555 Kate Rodgers 9.375 9.500
1582 Vivienne Mash 9.5009.475

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 109.400 25.950 28.025 28.050 27.375
44 4 4

1597 Esther Silva 8.850 9.400
1598 Maddie Rees 8.550 9.325 9.425
1569 Lucy Madrid 8.550
1570 Makayla Fong 9.300 9.1509.300
1568 Bianca Panelo 9.1009.325
1620 Naomi Lelivelt 9.125
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